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Case # Description Officer (A)ttempted, (C)ompleted, (F)elony, (M)isdemeanor

2602142 Society VICTIM of Controlled Substance- Possess Methamphetamine (C), at 299 E
Columbia St/n Lafayette Ave, Evansville, IN,  on 02/08/2026, 00:42. Reported:
02/08/2026.

STAATS, C. M.LW

Officers initiated a pedestrian stop for a pedestrian traffic violation. The male
attempted to run from officers. Narcotics were located on the male.

Controlled
Substance- Possess
Methamphetamine

2602141 Chase, Tomi Lee (W F, 33)  VICTIM of Weapon/instrument Of Violence - Pointing A
Firearm (C), at 2099 W Franklin St/n Tenth Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 00:37,
02/08/2026 and 00:38, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

CRANE, B.LW

     On 02/08/2026 at approximately 0037 hundred hours, officers were dispatched
to the area of N Tenth Ave/W Illinois St for a person with a gun. The victim who
is a Lyft driver stated a male on a unicycle pointed a firearm at her and her
passengers. The offender was located and taken into custody.

Weapon/instrument
Of Violence -
Pointing A Firearm

2602145 Battery-domestic Violence Incident Report (C), at 3907 Terra Trace Ct, Evansville,
IN,  between 01:41, 02/08/2026 and 01:42, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026. No
victims listed.

STREET, C. J.LW

   Officers were dispatched to a 911 Hangup in the 3900 block of Terra Trace
Court.

Battery-domestic
Violence Incident
Report

2602143 Society VICTIM of Controlled Substance- Possession Schedule I, Ii, Iii, Iv, V (C), at
2124 W Franklin St, Evansville, IN,  on 02/08/2026, 01:00. Reported: 02/08/2026.

RICKETTS, C. A.LW

On 2/08/2026 at approximately 0100 hours, officers observed a male with a
warrant. The male was detained and searched. A brown rolled paper containing
green plant like substance was located in the males pocket. The male was
transported to VCCC. 

While at VCCC a plastic bag containing a green leafy substance was located. 

Both items tested positive for synthetic cannabinoids.

Controlled
Substance-
Possession
Schedule I, Ii, Iii,
Iv, V

2602160 Ireland, Roberta Lynn (W F, 52)  VICTIM of Family Offense- Invasion Of Privacy
(C), at 2012 Cass Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 14:22, 02/08/2026 and 14:23,
02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

HUFF, T.LW

      On February 8th, 2026, officers were dispatched to a domestic violence in
progress. Upon arrival, officers located the caller. Officers discovered the caller
did not have any injuries, however, officers did discover that there was an active
protection order against the caller`s boyfriend who was also on scene. Officers
transported the caller`s boyfriend to the Vanderburgh County Confinement Center.

Family Offense-
Invasion Of
Privacy

2602172 Society VICTIM of Motor Vehicle- Operating A Vehicle While Intoxicated- Endang
(C), at 2099 Pollack Ave/s Spring St, Evansville, IN,  between 19:35, 02/08/2026 and
19:37, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

KING, S. A.LW

Police were on routine patrol when they observed a vehicle traveling at a speed
above the set local limit and swerving across the double-yellow centerline. A
traffic stop was conducted and the driver was found to be intoxicated. The driver
was transported to the VCCC for operating a motor vehicle while intoxicated.

Motor Vehicle-
Operating A
Vehicle While
Intoxicated-
Endang

R_Bull1 Additional Criteria:



Bulletin From 02/08/2026 00:00:00 To 02/09/2026 23:59:59 Page #:  2

Case # Description Officer (A)ttempted, (C)ompleted, (F)elony, (M)isdemeanor

2602176 Society VICTIM of Controlled Substance- Possession Marijuana/hash Oil/hashish/
(C), at 1104 N Fulton Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 20:29, 02/08/2026 and 21:13,
02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

MORROW, S.LW

Officers were dispatched to the listed above address in reference to a check
welfare. Upon our arrival, Officers made contact with the suspect. The suspect
stated that their knee hurt and they wanted to go to the hospital. Upon AMR
making arrival, Officers conducted a safety pat down for weapons and came across
illegal narcotics.

The suspect was given a citation.

Controlled
Substance-
Possession
Marijuana/hash
Oil/hashish/

2602144 Williams, John Arthur (W M, 55)  VICTIM of Theft (C), at 2530 N Us Hwy 41,
Evansville, IN,  between 19:00, 02/07/2026 and 01:38, 02/08/2026. Reported:
02/08/2026. Tot.Est.Loss: $351.

PEASE, J.LW

On the listed date, officers were dispatched for a theft report. The victim stated an
unknown person stole cell phones, cash, and prescription medication from his
hotel room. The victim was in and out of his room throughout the time frame,
which is when it is believed the offender gained access. No other people were to
have access to the room or shared use according to the victim.

Theft

2602146 Roberts, Megan Elizabeth (W F, 42)  VICTIM of Communication- Intimidation (C), at
7818 Oarsman Jct, Evansville, IN,  between 20:20, 02/07/2026 and 01:56, 02/08/2026.
Reported: 02/08/2026.

HEALY, E. M.LW
Communication-
Intimidation
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Case # Description Officer (A)ttempted, (C)ompleted, (F)elony, (M)isdemeanor

2602149 Society VICTIM of Motor Vehicle- Operating A Vehicle While Intoxicated (C), at
1731 E Riverside Dr/s Norman Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 03:30, 02/08/2026 and
03:45, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

PEASE, J.LW

On the listed date, officers were dispatched to single vehicle accident with injuries.
The vehicle left the roadway and struck a tree. The driver showed signs of
impairment and emitted an odor of alcohol.

Motor Vehicle-
Operating A
Vehicle While
Intoxicated

2602138 Walmart West VICTIM of Theft (C), at 335 S Red Bank Rd, Evansville, IN,  between
22:45, 02/07/2026 and 22:49, 02/07/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026. Tot.Est.Loss: $51.

HENDERSON, Z.LW

On 02/07/2026, at approximately 22:45 hours, Officers were dispatched to 335 S
Red Bank Rd (Wal-Mart West) for a theft in progress. The reporter advised that a
female was caught stealing items from the store. The offender was writen a citation
and released from the scene.

Theft

2602150 International Associaton Of Steel VICTIM of Motor Vehicle- Leaving The Scene Of
A Crash- Property Damage (C), at 2570 Wexford Dr, Evansville, IN,  between 07:00,
02/08/2026 and 07:10, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

DOANE, J. P.LW

I was dispatched to the above address in reference to a hit and run. When I arrived
I spoke to the Rp and the victim. The Rp stated that he heard a vehicle with relly
loud exhaust travelng at a high rate of speed. The Rp stated that he heard the
vehicle hit something when he came outside, he noticed that his company vehicle
ahd been struck. The impact pushed the Rp`s vehicle into victim 2`s vehicle. 

The suspect fled the scene after the accident. The Rp and victims were given a
case number.

Motor Vehicle-
Leaving The Scene
Of A Crash-
Property Damage

2602152 Missing Adult (C), at 1217 Mary St, Evansville, IN,  on 02/08/2026, 08:31. Reported:
02/08/2026. No victims listed.

TEVAULT, M. M.LW

On 2-8-26, officers were dispatched to a check welfare. Officers were unable to
make contact with the mother of the caller. The caller stated she has not talked to
her mother since September and requested a report.

Missing Adult

2602154 Incident Rpt Misc (C), at 728 Monroe Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 13:00,
02/01/2026 and 11:00, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026. No victims listed.

BAGBY, R. W.LW

   Officers were dispatched to the 800 block of Monroe Ave. on a suspicious
circumstances. The caller advised that when the police got there that IO#1 would
tell officers everything. Officers arrived shortly after and spoke with IO#1.

Incident Rpt Misc

2602155 Hobbs, Marissa Kathryn (W F, 40)  VICTIM of Motor Vehicle- Leaving The Scene Of
A Crash- Property Damage (C), at 5015 N First Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 11:30,
02/08/2026 and 11:51, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

GIBSON, S. E.LW

I, Officer Gibson, was dispatched to the listed address in reference to a hit and run
report. Upon arrival I spoke with the the listed victim, Marissa Hobbs. 

Hobbs stated shortly after church services ended she was notified that another
vehicle collided with hers then left. Hobb stated she went outside to look at her
vehicle and found minor damage to the rear bumper. 

Hobbs was given a case number.  

Motor Vehicle-
Leaving The Scene
Of A Crash-
Property Damage

2602157 Garland, Elizabeth Kaye (W F, 26)  VICTIM of Motor Vehicle- Leaving The Scene Of
A Crash- Property Damage (C), at 2319 W Franklin St, Evansville, IN,  between
17:00, 02/07/2026 and 13:18, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

MEEKS, N. A.LW
Motor Vehicle-
Leaving The Scene

R_Bull1 Additional Criteria:



Bulletin From 02/08/2026 00:00:00 To 02/09/2026 23:59:59 Page #:  4

Case # Description Officer (A)ttempted, (C)ompleted, (F)elony, (M)isdemeanor

An officer was dispatched to this address for a hit/run. The victim stated her
vehicle was struck sometime overnight while parked behind this address. No
suspect info. The victim was given a case number.

Of A Crash-
Property Damage

2602164 Goodmon, Edna Kay (W F, 73)  VICTIM of Theft : A : M (C), at 124 W Louisiana St,
Evansville, IN,  between 13:30, 02/07/2026 and 15:15, 02/08/2026. Reported:
02/08/2026. Tot.Est.Loss: $20.

MORROW, S.LW

Officers were dispatched to the listed above address in reference to a theft report.
Officers made contact with the victim. The victim stated that they gave a friend
their mastercard to get groceries and their friend did not bring back items and there
was a big difference on the balance on the card from when they last had it.

The victim was given a case number.

Theft : A : M

2602162 Found Property (C), at 1405 S Weinbach Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 16:01,
02/08/2026 and 16:03, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026. No victims listed.

FLETCHER, B. P.LW

On 02/08/2026 officers responded to the 1400 block of S Weinbach Ave for a
found bullet. Officers arrived and collected the bullet. It was placed into property
at police headquarters.

Found Property

2602163 Society VICTIM of Controlled Substance- Possess Paraphernalia (C), at 1099 W
Florida St/n Fourth Ave, Evansville, IN,  on 02/08/2026, 16:11. Reported: 02/08/2026.

MILLER, S. L.LW

   While on routine patrol officers stopped a male riding his bicycle at W Florida St
and N Fourth Ave. During the stop, officers determined the male was in possession
of drug paraphernalia. The paraphernalia was seized and the male was issued a
citation.

Controlled
Substance- Possess
Paraphernalia

2602165 Alvey, Zachary Michael (W M, 28)  VICTIM of Communication- Intimidation (C), at
1111 Lincoln Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 15:45, 02/08/2026 and 17:00, 02/08/2026.
Reported: 02/08/2026.

VIRES, R. M.LW

On the listed date and time, I, Officer Vires, was dispatched to give the Rp a phone
call in reference to a harassment report. Upon speaking with the Rp, the Rp stated
that the individual him and his wife did a vehicle trade with on Facebook
Marketplace earlier today around 1545 hundred hours, is now unhappy with the
vehicle he received. The individual keeps messaging the Rp, telling him, if he does
not come to him then he will come to them. The individual is now sending the Rps
wife friend request, and messaging her telling her that he will come to them. 

The Rp and his wife requested that a report be made, due to the registration that
they gave the individual with the vehicle, having the Rps wifes parents home
address on it. The Rp and his wife feel sketched out about the individual and
believe he is going to show up to her parents address. 

The Rp was given a case report number.

Communication-
Intimidation

2602166 Byers, Stephanie Rachelle (W F, 37)  VICTIM of Burglary (C), at 2709 S Alvord
Blvd, Evansville, IN,  between 17:04, 02/08/2026 and 17:33, 02/08/2026. Reported:
02/08/2026.

FLETCHER, B. P.LW

On 02/08/2026 officers responded to the 2700 block of S Alvord Blvd for a
residential burglary report. Upon arriving officers spoke with the RP. The front
door had been forced open causing damage to the door frame. Several items in the
residence had been vandalized. Nothing was stolen from the residence. A incident
report was completed.

Burglary

R_Bull1 Additional Criteria:
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Case # Description Officer (A)ttempted, (C)ompleted, (F)elony, (M)isdemeanor

2602169 Hill, Leonard William (B M, 31)  VICTIM of Battery- Bodily Injury - Misdemeanor
(C), at 2115 S Weinbach Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 18:26, 02/08/2026 and 18:26,
02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

FLETCHER, B. P.LW

On 02/08/2026 officers were flagged down in a parking lot in the 2100 block of S
Weinbach Ave. The officers were notified about a argument between two groups
of males at a near by business. Officers arrived on scene and located all involved
parties. The VI stated the OF groped his butt with his hand in side the store. The
OF denied this. A incident report was taken.

Battery- Bodily
Injury -
Misdemeanor

2602171 HARDIN, G. L.LW Lamberson, Gideon Matthew (W M, 21)  VICTIM of Motor Vehicle- Leaving The 
Scene Of A Crash- Property Damage (C), at 817 Maxwell Ave, Evansville, IN,
between 19:29, 02/08/2026 and 19:43, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

On 2/8/2026, officers were dispatched to an accident with property damage. One
of the drivers involved walked away from the scene, eventually coming back. The 
driver was found to have a suspended license. He was transported to VCCC
without incident.

Motor Vehicle-
Leaving The Scene
Of A Crash-
Property Damage

2602175 Interference With Custody (C), at 2214 E Gum St, Evansville, IN,  between 19:53,
02/08/2026 and 20:07, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026. No victims listed.

HUFF, T.LW

      On February 8th, 2026, officers were dispatched to a standby. Upon arrival,
officers made contact with a male and female. Officers discovered that the female
was not letting her child`s father have parenting time with their child. After
completing the investigation, officers completed a report on the incident.

Interference With
Custody

2602177 Tucker, Tina M. (W F, 54)  VICTIM of Motor Vehicle- Leaving The Scene Of A
Crash- Property Damage (C), at 199 S Rosenberger Ave/w Lloyd Expy, Evansville,
IN,  between 21:22, 02/08/2026 and 21:44, 02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

TREMBCZYNSKI,LW

Officers were dispatched to the listed address for a hit and run report. The caller
stated she was stopped at the stoplight on Rosenberger Ave, attempting to travel
south across the Lloyd Expressway. The caller stated as she was stopped, she felt
another vehicle hit the rear of her vehicle. 

The caller stated a middle aged white female with short brown hair approached the
caller`s driver`s side window, and apologized for striking her vehicle. The caller
stated the female then informed her she did not have insurance. The caller stated
the female returned to her vehicle, made a U-turn to go north on Rosenberger Ave,
the west on University Dr. 

The caller described the suspect vehicle as a dark colored mini van that possibly
had a paper registration. 

The caller had a scratch to the center of her rear bumper. 

The caller was given a case number.

Motor Vehicle-
Leaving The Scene
Of A Crash-
Property Damage

2602178 Sears, Alvin Daniel (B M, 49)  VICTIM of Domestic Battery-serious Bodily Injury
(C), at 1904 Texas Ave, Evansville, IN,  between 22:38, 02/08/2026 and 22:38,
02/08/2026. Reported: 02/08/2026.

BELL, T. S.LW
Domestic
Battery-serious
Bodily Injury Officers were dispatched to the listed address for a domestic violence in progress.

R_Bull1 Additional Criteria:
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Case # Description Officer (A)ttempted, (C)ompleted, (F)elony, (M)isdemeanor

Officers arrived and spoke with all parties involved. The victim stated the offender
(son) and himself got into a heated argument that turned physical. The victim
stated the offender pushed him into a window and then they started fighting. The
victim stated he was attempting to defend himself and then was knocked
unconscious. The offender also busted out the windows on the north side of the
trailer. The offender left prior to our arrival and we were unable to locate the
offender at this time. AIU and CSU detectives were notified and the investigation
is still on going.

2602149 Rodriguez, Jonathan Paul (B M, 36) Arrest on chrg of Motor Vehicle- Operating A
Vehicle While Intoxicated (M), at 1731 E Riverside Dr/s Norman Ave, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

PEASE, J.AR
Motor Vehicle-
Operating A
Vehicle While
Intoxicated

2523211 Boynton, Aaron Isaiah (B M, 23) Arrest on chrg of Family Offense- Invasion Of
Privacy, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

VALADEZ, D. K.AR
Family Offense-
Invasion Of
Privacy, M

2521926 Simms, Chance Elliott (W M, 35) Arrest on chrg of Family Offense- Invasion Of
Privacy, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

VALADEZ, D. K.AR
Family Offense-
Invasion Of
Privacy, M

2521074 Kellen, Tammy Lynn (W F, 59) Arrest on chrg of Theft, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin
Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

PITT, N. A.AR
Theft, M

2521717 Rhoads, Charles Michael (W M, 46) Arrest on chrg of Theft, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin
Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

PITT, A. C.AR
Theft, M

2519000 Clark, Rodney Gene (W M, 61) Arrest on chrg of Motor Vehicle- Operating A Vehicle
While Intoxicated, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

HERRMANN, E.AR
Motor Vehicle-
Operating A
Vehicle While
Intoxicated, M

2522784 Hunter, Italee Brooke (B F, 18) Arrest on chrg of Communication- Intimidation, M
(M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

HELFERT, J. M.AR
Communication-
Intimidation, M

2522630 Smith, Aiden Michael (W M, 19) Arrest on chrg of Battery Resulting In Moderate
Bodily Injury, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

HENDERSON, N.AR
Battery Resulting
In Moderate Bodily
Injury, M

2522630 Greenfield, Jackson James (W M, 21) Arrest on chrg of Battery Resulting In Moderate
Bodily Injury, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

HENDERSON, N.AR
Battery Resulting
In Moderate Bodily
Injury, M

2600188 Wicks, Reece James (W M, 21) Arrest on chrg of Motor Vehicle- Operating A Vehicle
While Intoxicated, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

HADLEY, A. G.AR
Motor Vehicle-
Operating A
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Case # Description Officer (A)ttempted, (C)ompleted, (F)elony, (M)isdemeanor

Vehicle While
Intoxicated, M

2600341 Baxter, Ryan Thomas (W M, 46) Arrest on chrg of Controlled Substance- Possess
Paraphernalia, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

HALE, C. A.AR
Controlled
Substance- Possess
Paraphernalia, M

2522946 Pool, Kristy Lynn (W F, 41) Arrest on chrg of Theft, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther
King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

TEVAULT, M. M.AR
Theft, M

2522905 Hibbert, Sutia Melissa (B F, 42) Arrest on chrg of Theft, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin
Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

VALADEZ, D. K.AR
Theft, M

2522907 Hibbert, Sutia Melissa (B F, 42) Arrest on chrg of Theft, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin
Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

VALADEZ, D. K.AR
Theft, M

2600458 Renard, Danwine Dewayne (B M, 61) Arrest on chrg of Battery Resulting In Moderate
Bodily Injury, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

SAMMET, N. P.AR
Battery Resulting
In Moderate Bodily
Injury, M

2515799 Pemberton, Paige Jacquelyn (W F, 37) Arrest on chrg of Theft, M (M), at 15 Nw
Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

MONTANK, J. C.AR
Theft, M

2524034 Mazikoske, Christain Joshua-james (W M, 27) Arrest on chrg of Family Offense-
Invasion Of Privacy, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

YEAGER, B.AR
Family Offense-
Invasion Of
Privacy, M

2600087 Mazikoske, Christain Joshua-james (W M, 27) Arrest on chrg of Family Offense-
Invasion Of Privacy, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

LOOMAN, D. A.AR
Family Offense-
Invasion Of
Privacy, M

2517270 Lute, Allie Elizabeth (W F, 19) Arrest on chrg of Theft, M (M), at 15 Nw Martin
Luther King Jr Blvd, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

MONTANK, J. C.AR
Theft, M

2602142 Hardin, John Brian (W M, 40) Arrest on chrg of Controlled Substance- Possess
Methamphetamine, F (F), at 299 E Columbia St/n Lafayette Ave, Evansville, on
02/08/2026.

STAATS, C. M.AR
Controlled
Substance- Possess
Methamphetamine,
F

2602143 Young, Damar Rashad (B M, 31) Arrest on chrg of Controlled Substance- Possession
Schedule I, Ii, Iii, Iv, V, (M), at 2124 W Franklin St, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

RICKETTS, C. A.AR
Controlled
Substance-
Possession
Schedule I, Ii, Iii,
Iv, V,
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2602141 Donovan, Patrick Mitchell (W M, 29) Arrest on chrg of Weapon/instrument Of
Violence - Pointing A Firearm, F (F), at 2099 W Franklin St/n Tenth Ave, Evansville,
on 02/08/2026.

CRANE, B.AR
Weapon/instrument
Of Violence -
Pointing A
Firearm, F

2602160 Lee, Eun Ho (A M, 53) Arrest on chrg of Family Offense- Invasion Of Privacy, M
(M), at 2012 Cass Ave, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

HUFF, T.AR
Family Offense-
Invasion Of
Privacy, M

2602167 Stewart, Troy Eric (B M, 32) Arrest on chrg of Parole Violation, F (F), at 500 E
Walnut St, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

HOMBERG, J. A.AR
Parole Violation, F

2602171 Burris, Anthony Ray (W M, 47) Arrest on chrg of Motor Vehicle- Leaving The Scene
Of A Crash- Property Damage (M), at 817 Maxwell Ave, Evansville, on 02/08/2026.

HARDIN, G. L.AR
Motor Vehicle-
Leaving The Scene
Of A Crash-
Property Damage

2602172 Mackey, Jeremy Lashawn (B M, 39) Arrest on chrg of Motor Vehicle- Operating A
Vehicle While Intoxicated- Endang (M), at 2099 Pollack Ave/s Spring St, Evansville,
on 02/08/2026.

KING, S. A.AR
Motor Vehicle-
Operating A
Vehicle While
Intoxicated-
Endang

2602179 Lewis, Alfred (B M, 42) Arrest on chrg of Public Administration- Fail To Appear, M
(M), at 1620 E Michigan St, Evansville, on 02/09/2026.

STREET, C. J.AR
Public
Administration-
Fail To Appear, M
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